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OPEN

ALLIED
HEALTH SCIENCES

DMLT

GNM NURSING,
B.Sc. NURSING,
M.Sc. NURSING,

P.B.B.Sc. NURSING,

www.shreebhavaniinstitutes.com

Admission O�ce Address : Raman Campus, St. Lords International Public School, 10th Main Road
Keshavnagar, Near KP Agrahara Police Station, Bangalore, Karnataka, 560023

Corporate Address : 18, 17th Main Road, Srinagar, Banashankari, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560050



AFFILIATION AND ACCREDITATION
Colleges under Shree Bhavani Group of Institutions

COLLEGE FACILITY
Hostel Facility Canteen Facility Yoga Library

Transportation IELTS Coaching Foreign Placement

Indian Nursing Council
Karnataka State Nursing
Council
Rajiv Gandhi University of
Health Sciences
Govt. of Karnataka

AFFILIATED BY

Sri Soubhagya Lalitha
College of Nursing

Leela College of
Nursing

Bengaluru

Bengaluru
Bengaluru

Shree Bhavani Institute
of Paramedical Sciences
Shree Bhavani Institute of
Allied Health Science

Ballari

Ballari

Indian Nursing Council
Karnataka State Nursing
Council
Govt. of Karnataka

Shree Bhavani School of
Nursing
Raman School of Nursing
MES School of Nursing
Lalitha School of Nursing
KMN School of Nursing

Satyam School of Nursing

Karnataka State
Paramedical Board
Rajiv Gandhi University of
Health Sciences
Govt. of Karnataka,

GNM NursingB.Sc Nursing Paramedical & Allied
Health Science

AFFILIATED BY AFFILIATED BY

1. Apollo Mumbai
2. Apollo DRDO
3. Apollo Secunderabad
4. Apollo Hyderguda     
5. Apollo Jubilehills              
6. Pune Manipal Baner

7. Pune Manipal Kharadi
8. Delhi Manipal
9. KIMS Hyderabad
10. AIG-hyderabad     
11. Virinchi Hospital
12. Fortis Bangalore  

13. HCG Hospital Colaba
14. HCG Hospital Nagpur
15. Gem Care Hospital 
16. TX Hospital
17. Apollo Nellore

PADMA DEVAIAH HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE (Our own Parental Multi Speciality Hospital)

CLINICAL TIE UP & INTERNSHIP HOSPITALS



COURSES
& FEE STRUCTURE

GNM Nursing B.Sc. Nursing
Particulars

Total Package Rs. 3,80,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 (with 40% Marks) in any group with one
subject as English
DURATION: 03 Years
APPROVALS: INC, KNC, & Govt.of Karnataka
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Clinical Fees
Transport Fees
Hostel Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Total

1,00,000/-
10,000/-
15,000/-
15,000/-
40,000/-
20,000/-

2,00,000/-

50,000/-
-
-
-

40,000/-
-

90,000/-

50,000/-
-
-
-

40,000/-
-

90,000/-

1st Year 2nd Years 3rd Years
1,00,000/-

-
-
-

40,000/-
-

1,40,000/-

3rd YearsParticulars

Total Package Rs. 6,70,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 (with 45% Marks) in PCB and one subject
as English
DURATION: 04 Years
APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Clinical Fees
Transport Fees
Hostel Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Total

1,40,000/-
30,000/-
20,000/-
10,000/-
40,000/-
10,000/-

2,50,000/-

1,00,000/-
-
-
-

40,000/-
-

1,40,000/-

1st Year 2nd Years
1,00,000

-
-
-

40,000
-

1,40,000

4th Years

3rd YearsParticulars

Total Package Rs. 5,20,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 with 45% marks in PCB and one subject as English
DURATION: 04 Years
APPROVALS: RGUHS, & Govt. Of Karnataka
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Clinical Fees
Transport Fees
Hostel Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Total

1,00,000/-
50,000/-
30,000/-
10,000/-
40,000/-
20,000/-

2,50,000/-

70,000/-
-

20,000/-
5,000/-

40,000/-
-

1,35,000/-

70,000/-
-

20,000/-
5,000/-

40,000/-
-

1,35,000/-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1st Year 2nd Years 4th Years

M.Sc. Nursing
Particulars

Total Package Rs. 3,40,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Pass GNM (with 50% Marks),
DURATION: 02 Years
APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Hostel Fees
Total

1,10,000/-
50,000/-
40,000/-

2,00,000/-

1,00,000/-
-

40,000
1,40,000

1st Year 2nd Years Particulars

Total Package Rs. 3,80,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Passed B.Sc. or P.B.B.Sc. Nursing (with 50% Marks)
with one year experience
DURATION: 02 Years
APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Hostel Fees
Total

1,35,000/-
30,000/-
40,000/-

2,05,000/-

1,35,000/-
-

40,000
1,75,000

1st Year 2nd Years

DMLT Allied Health Sciences
Particulars

Total Package Rs. 3,40,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10th pass with 40% in aggregate percentage
DURATION: 03 Years
APPROVALS: Karnataka State Paramedical Board, & Govt of
Karnataka
Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Tuition Fees
Registration Fees
Clinical Fees
Transport Fees
Hostel Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Total

90,000/-
10,000/-
15,000/-
15,000/-
40,000/-
10,000/-

1,80,000/-

40,000/-
-
-
-

40,000/-
-

80,000/-

40,000/-
-
-
-

40,000/-
-

80,000/-

1st Year 2nd Years 3rd Years

P.B.B.Sc. Nursing

BSc Medical Laboratory Technology  | BSc. Emergency Medicine & Trauma Care 
BSc Dialysis Technician  | BSc. Imaging Technology

BSc. Optometry  | B.Sc. Anesthesia & Operation Theater Technology



BEST
NURSING COLLEGE
IN HEART OF THE CITY,
BANGALORE

GNM ACCOUNT DETAILS

DOCUMENTS NEEDED FOR
ADMISSION

FOR PROVIDING BEST QUALITY
EDUCATION, CLINICAL AND
INTERNSHIP

Allied Health | Nursing | Paramedical

SHREE BHAVANI SCHOOL OF NURSING
A/C NO: 03122560001930
IFSC CODE: HDFC0000312
BRANCH: HDFC VIJAYNAGAR

Photocopy Aadhar card
10th Marksheet
10th Admit Card
12th Marksheet
Transfer Certificate
Migration Certificate
10 Passport Size Photos

B. Sc. NURSING
SRI SOUBHAGYALALITHA COLLEGE OF NURSING
A/C NO: 03122560001940
IFSC CODE: HDFC0000312
BRANCH: HDFC VIJAYNAGAR

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
St. LORDS EDUCATIONAL TRUST
A/C NO: 50200031996464
IFSC CODE: HDFC0001750
BRANCH: HDFC GIRINAGAR

Admission O�ce Address :
Raman Campus, St. Lords International
Public School, 10th Main Road Keshavnagar,
Near KP Agrahara Police Station, Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560023

Corporate Address :
18, 17th Main Road, Srinagar, Banashankari,
Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560050


