

BMLT, AT & OT, Dialysis, Imaging, Optometry, Emergency & Trauma

Care

2024-25 ADMISSION OPEN

DMLT

GNM NURSING, B.Sc. NURSING, M.Sc. NURSING, P.B.B.Sc. NURSING,

Admission Office Address: Raman Campus, St. Lords International Public School, 10th Main Road Keshavnagar, Near KP Agrahara Police Station, Bangalore, Karnataka, 560023

AFFILIATION AND ACCREDITATION

Colleges under Shree Bhavani Group of Institutions

B.Sc Nursing

AFFILIATED BY

- **★ Indian Nursing Council**
- **★** Karnataka State Nursing Council
- ★ Rajiv Gandhi University of **Health Sciences**
- ★ Govt. of Karnataka

PBengaluru

★ Sri Soubhagya Lalitha College of Nursing

QBallari

★ Leela College of Nursing

GNM Nursing

AFFILIATED BY

- ★ Indian Nursing Council
- ★ Karnataka State Nursing Council
- * Govt. of Karnataka

Pengaluru

- ★ Shree Bhavani School of Nursing
- * Raman School of Nursing
- ★ MES School of Nursing
- ★ Lalitha School of Nursing
- * KMN School of Nursing

QBallari

★ Satyam School of Nursing

Paramedical & Allied **Health Science**

AFFILIATED BY

- **★** Karnataka State Paramedical Board
- * Rajiv Gandhi University of **Health Sciences**
- ⋆ Govt. of Karnataka,

♥Bengaluru

- **★** Shree Bhavani Institute of Paramedical Sciences
- ★ Shree Bhavani Institute of Allied Health Science

CLINICAL TIE UP & INTERNSHIP HOSPITALS

PADMA DEVAIAH HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE (Our own Parental Multi Speciality Hospital)

- 1. Apollo Mumbai
- 2. Apollo DRDO
- 3. Apollo Secunderabad
- 4. Apollo Hyderguda
- 5. Apollo Jubilehills
- 6. Pune Manipal Baner

- 7. Pune Manipal Kharadi
- 8. Delhi Manipal
- 9. KIMS Hyderabad
- 10. AIG-hyderabad
- 11. Virinchi Hospital
- 12. Fortis Bangalore

- 13. HCG Hospital Colaba
- 14. HCG Hospital Nagpur
- 15. Gem Care Hospital
- 16. TX Hospital
- 17. Apollo Nellore

Hostel Facility



(11) Canteen Facility



Yoga



COLLEGE FACILITY



Transportation



IELTS Coaching



Foreign Placement

COURSES & FEE STRUCTURE

GNM Nursing

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years	3rd Years	
Tuition Fees	1,00,000/-	50,000/-	50,000/-	
Registration Fees	10,000/-	- 1		
Clinical Fees	15,000/-	- 1	-	
Transport Fees	15,000/-		-	
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000/-	
Miscellaneous Fees	20,000/-		- 1	
Total	2,00,000/-	90,000/-	90,000/-	

Total Package Rs. 3,80,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 (with 40% Marks) in any group with one

subject as English DURATION: 03 Years

APPROVALS: INC, KNC, & Govt.of Karnataka Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

P.B.B.Sc. Nursing

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years		
Tuition Fees	1,10,000/-	1,00,000/-		
Registration Fees	50,000/-	- 1		
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000		
Total	2,00,000/-	1,40,000		
iotat	2,00,000/-	1,40,		

Total Package Rs. 3,40,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: Pass GNM (with 50% Marks),

DURATION: 02 Years

APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

B.Sc. Nursing

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years	3rd Years	4th Years
Tuition Fees	1,40,000/-	1,00,000/-	1,00,000/-	1,00,000
Registration Fees	30,000/-	- 1	-	-
Clinical Fees	20,000/-	-	-	
Transport Fees	10,000/-	-	- 1	114
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000
Miscellaneous Fees	10,000/-		- '	-
Total	2,50,000/-	1,40,000/-	1,40,000/-	1,40,000

Total Package Rs. 6,70,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 (with 45% Marks) in PCB and one subject

as English

DURATION: 04 Years

APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA

Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

M.Sc. Nursing

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years		
Tuition Fees	1,35,000/-	1,35,000/-		
Registration Fees	30,000/-			
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000		
Total	2,05,000/-	1,75,000		

Total Package Rs. 3,80,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: Passed B.Sc. or P.B.B.Sc. Nursing (with 50% Marks)

with one year experience DURATION: 02 Years

APPROVALS: INC, KNC, RGUHS, & GOVT OF KARNATAKA Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

DMLT

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years	3rd Years 40,000/-	
Tuition Fees	90,000/-	40,000/-		
Registration Fees	10,000/-	- 1	- 1	
Clinical Fees	15,000/-	- 4	- 13	
Transport Fees	15,000/-	-	- 4	
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000/-	
Miscellaneous Fees	10,000/-			
Total	1.80.000/-	80.000/-	80.000/-	

Total Package Rs. 3,40,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: 10th pass with 40% in aggregate percentage

DURATION: 03 Years

APPROVALS: Karnataka State Paramedical Board, & Govt of

Karnataka

Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Allied Health Sciences

BSc Medical Laboratory Technology | BSc. Emergency Medicine & Trauma Care
BSc Dialysis Technician | BSc. Imaging Technology
BSc. Optometry | B.Sc. Anesthesia & Operation Theater Technology

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Years	3rd Years	4th Years
Tuition Fees	1,00,000/-	70,000/-	70,000/-	
Registration Fees	50,000/-	-	-	-
Clinical Fees	30,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	-
Transport Fees	10,000/-	5,000/-	5,000/-	
Hostel Fees	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000/-	-
Miscellaneous Fees	20,000/-	-	= =	-
Total	2,50,000/-	1,35,000/-	1,35,000/-	-

Total Package Rs. 5,20,000/-

ELIGIBILITY: Pass 10+2 with 45% marks in PCB and one subject as English

DURATION: 04 Years

APPROVALS: RGUHS, & Govt. Of Karnataka Eligibility Fees: 30,000/- (SAARC Country Student)

Allied Health | Nursing | Paramedical

BEST NURSING COLLEGE IN HEART OF THE CITY, BANGALORE

FOR PROVIDING BEST QUALITY EDUCATION, CLINICAL AND INTERNSHIP



SHREE BHAVANI SCHOOL OF NURSING A/C NO: 03122560001930
IFSC CODE: HDFC0000312
BRANCH: HDFC VIJAYNAGAR

B. Sc. NURSING

SRI SOUBHAGYALALITHA COLLEGE OF NURSING

A/C NO: 03122560001940 IFSC CODE: HDFC0000312 BRANCH: HDFC VIJAYNAGAR

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

St. LORDS EDUCATIONAL TRUST A/C NO: 50200031996464
IFSC CODE: HDFC0001750
BRANCH: HDFC GIRINAGAR

Admission Office Address:

Raman Campus, St. Lords International Public School, 10th Main Road Keshavnagar, Near KP Agrahara Police Station, Bangalore, Karnataka, 560023

Corporate Address:

18, 17th Main Road, Srinagar, Banashankari, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560050



DOCUMENTS NEEDED FOR ADMISSION

- Photocopy Aadhar card
- 10th Marksheet
- 10th Admit Card
- 12th Marksheet
- Transfer Certificate
- Migration Certificate
- 10 Passport Size Photos